

Nina Salamah <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

Provisional acceptance - National Journal of Physiology, Pharmacy and Pharmacology-Total Phenolic Content and In Vitro Evaluation of Antioxidant **Activity**

10 pesan

Dr. Jaykaran Charan <dr.jaykaran 78@gmail.com> Kepada: sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

9 Oktober 2017 pukul 11.31

The article is accepted provisionally. Please send publication charges so that final acceptance can be sent. Publication charge for normal publication is Rs 6000. In normal publication the online version of article will be published within 45 days as online first. Publication fee for fast track publication is Rs 9000. In the case of fast track the article is published as online first within 10 days. The publication charge includes one hard copy. For extra hard copy include Rs 1000 in publication charge. Send publication charge directly to publishers account. Account detail of publishers is mentioned below. Once you deposit the fee inform it to editor at

dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com

You can also send your future manuscripts in another journal published

by same publisher "International Journal of Medical Science and Public Health" (www.ijmsph.com).

Please understand that article may be sent to you again for technical revision like language, grammar and punctuation. The article will be scanned by plagiarism finder software before final acceptance issued. If the article found to be having plagiarized material than it will be sent back to you for correction, if plagiarism is not significant. Authors has to submit Rs 500 more (cost of checking plagiarism) before re sending the revised article. In the case of significant plagiarism the article will be rejected and publication fee will not be returned back.

Type of account - Current account

Name of account holder – Dipika Jaykaran Charan

Ac No -18720200001740

Bank - Bank of Baroda

IFSC code –BARB0INDJOD (Letter between "B" and "I" is ZERO)

Address - M I Area, Jodhpur, India 342007

SWIFT CODE - BARBINBBMIA

Dr. Jaykaran Charan Associate Professor Dept. of Pharmacology GMERS Medical College, Dharpur (Patan), Gujarat, India sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

Kepada: mustofa_ahda@yahoo.com

9 Oktober 2017 pukul 13.48

pak cb di cek..ini apakah bagus biar saya mantep bayarnya

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

Kepada: "Dr. Jaykaran Charan" <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com>

11 Oktober 2017 pukul 12.23

To Dr Jaykaran Charan

How about you, if I transfer the cost of publication in the form of dollars? it is because the banks in indonesia only can be the transfer in the form of dollars.

Thank you very much

Nina Salamah

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Dr. Jaykaran Charan <dr.jaykaran 78@gmail.com> Kepada: sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

11 Oktober 2017 pukul 12.33

Yes. Transfer as dollars.

Sent from my iPhone

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

ninasalamah1996@gmail.com <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> Kepada: "Dr. Jaykaran Charan" <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com>

13 Oktober 2017 pukul 15.04

To Dr Jaykaran Charan

To day, I have transferred fee for my article in NJPPP.

Thank you very much

Nina Salamah

Dikirim dari ASUS saya

---- Pesan Awal -----Dari: "Dr. Jaykaran Charan"

Terkirim: Wed, 11 Oct 2017 12:33:52 +0700

Kepada:sani me

Subjek: Re: Provisional acceptance - National Journal of Physiology, Pharmacy and Pharmacology-Total Phenolic

Content and In Vitro Evaluation of Antioxidant Activity

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> Kepada: "Dr. Jaykaran Charan" <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com> 16 November 2017 pukul 10.22

To Dr Jaykaran

To day I get information from the bank, if my transfer for publication charges in NJPPP is refunded, because your account number is not complete.

So I Hope you can send complete number of your account again.

Thank you very much

Nina Salamah

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Dr. Jaykaran Charan <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com> Kepada: sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> 16 November 2017 pukul 21.20

This is the account information of journal. In case you face issue again you can send the money through pay pal. Please let me know if you want to get invoice from paypal. Thanks.

Type of account – Current account
Name of account holder – Dipika Jaykaran Charan
Ac No –18720200001740
Bank – Bank of Baroda
IFSC code –BARB0INDJOD (Letter between "B" and "I" is ZERO)
Address - M I Area, Jodhpur, India 342005
SWIFT CODE - BARBINBBMIA

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

ninasalamah1996@gmail.com <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> Kepada: "mustofa_ahda@yahoo.com" <mustofa_ahda@yahoo.com>

17 November 2017 pukul 09.57

Dikirim dari ASUS saya

------ Pesan Awal -----Dari:"Dr. Jaykaran Charan"
Terkirim:Thu, 16 Nov 2017 21:20:17 +0700
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> Kepada: "Dr. Jaykaran Charan" <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com> 2 Desember 2017 pukul 10.37

Dr Jaykaran...do you have paypal number? bank in Indonesia ask me about your paypal number.

thanks

Nina Salamah

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Dr. Jaykaran Charan <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com> Kepada: sani me <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com> 2 Desember 2017 pukul 10.54

No we do not have any PayPal no. If you wish I can send you pay pal invoice.

Sent from my iPhone

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]



Nina Salamah <ninasalamah1996@gmail.com>

Your Article has been Published

1 pesan

National Journal of Physiology, Pharmacy and Pharmacology

5 Januari 2018 pukul

<dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com>

Balas Ke: Information <dr.jaykaran78@gmail.com>

Kepada: ninasalamah1996@gmail.com

Your Article has been Published

Trouble viewing this e-mail?



ScopeMed | Your Account | Submit new Article |



Your Article has been Published!

Dear Nina Salamah, Your article "Total phenolic content and in vitro evaluation of antioxidant activity of ethanol extract of Ganoderma amboinense" has been published by "National Journal of Physiology, Pharmacy and Pharmacology and its final volume/issue numbers were assigned as 2018, 8(1): 97-101", and we are very grateful. Thanks for choosing our Journal for publication. Click here to see your article.

We believe that your colleagues would find it very interesting and useful, and we will send your article to our members.

Also it would be very useful and pleasing for your friends to know that your article is published, and it is a good idea to inform your friends/colleagues in order to increase your article's citation, Please do.

Thanks again,

eJManager Team



eJManager.com

Go to eJManager | Privacy Policy | Contact Us

Please do not reply directly to this e-mail. This e-mail was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming e-mail. If you have questions or need assistance, ask us here. © 2018 eJManager. All rights reserved.

http://www.scopemed.org

Author Login Page

Reviewer Login Page

Follow scopemed/ejmanager on twitter